
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30028905 5PSSDB 16.70 3.95 65.96

30028928 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.74 3.95 66.12

30028948 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.90 3.95 66.76

30028967 P5 - (109772) Beta Academy Hartsook 7PSSDB 16.73 6.15 102.89

30029003 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.69 3.95 65.93

30029015 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.69 3.95 65.93

30029019 P5 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 16.70 6.15 102.70

30029067 P5 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 16.84 3.95 66.52

30029085 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.86 3.95 66.60

30029102 P5 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.83 3.45 58.06

30029124 P5 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 16.83 4.90 82.47

30029159 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.92 3.95 66.83

30029173 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.87 3.95 66.64

30029186 P5 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.81 3.45 57.99

30029196 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.85 3.95 66.56

72044835 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 18.10 6.15 111.32

72044864 P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 18.15 3.45 62.62

72044873 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 18.13 5.45 98.81

72044903 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 18.10 6.15 111.32

72044927 P15 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 18.11 3.95 71.53

72044940 P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 18.05 3.45 62.27

75029704 P16 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 18.48 4.90 90.55

75029713 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.50 3.95 73.08

75029726 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.51 3.95 73.11

75029749 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.47 3.45 63.72

75029765 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.49 3.95 73.04

75029779 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.46 3.95 72.92

75029803 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.31 3.95 72.32

75029819 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.50 3.95 73.08

75029841 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.47 3.95 72.96

75029858 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 18.54 3.95 73.23

75029867 P16 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 16.54 5.95 98.41

75029883 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.60 3.95 65.57

75029891 5PSSDB 16.64 3.95 65.73

2553.55

5% -127.68

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 9/14/2024

Jose Sanchez R003300

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD

P16 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D



SUBTOTAL 2425.87

-$390.15

TOTAL $2035.72

Fuel


	09-06-2024 to 09-12-2024



